
Willow Bend Learning Center 
Schedule of Charges 

 
A one-time non-refundable registration fee of $125.00 will reserve a spot for your child. A $550.00 refundable 
security deposit is due upon admission, to be refunded upon termination of care with proper notice. Tuition 
is paid bi-weekly and is due every other Friday. Payment is accepted by check, money order, automatic 
bank draft or credit card. Payments are due on morning of the due day. 
 

Program Registration Weekly Monthly 

Infants 
0-12 months* 

$125.00  $270.00  $1,170.00  

Toddlers 
1-2 years* 

$125.00  $260.00  $1,126.67  

Junior Preschool 
2-3 years* 

$125.00  $250.00  $1083.33 

Senior Preschool 
3-4 years* 

$125.00  $240.00  $1,040.00 

Pre-K 
4-5 years* 

$125.00  $230.00  $996.67 

After School** 
K-5th Grade 

$125.00  $125.00  $498.33 

Spring/Fall/ Winter Break Free 
$10.00 for T-Shirt,  

$80.00 per day N/A 

Summer Camp 
Pre-K-5th Grade 

$125.00  N/A Call for details 

* Tuition is based on the class your child is in. 
* Classroom age is based on the PISD cut-off date of September 1st of current school year.  
* Tuition is paid bi-weekly. Monthly rates are for your information and budgeting only. 
** Selected schools only.  

 
• Sibling Discount: A 5% discount on the lowest tuition will apply for two children enrolled, and a 5% 

discount on the lowest two tuitions will apply for more than two children enrolled. Sibling discount 
does not apply to camps. 

• Supply & Curriculum Fee: A $150.00 supply fee for all ages is billed to your account in September 
and February. 

• Drop-in Care: For siblings or visiting family members, we offer drop-in care based on availability, and 
during the hours of operation. The charges for drop-in care are $15.00 per hour with a two-hour 
minimum.  

• Tuition: Tuition prices listed above are subject to change. Currently enrolled students will be given a 
two-week prior notification in the event there is a price increase.  

• Termination Notice: A written 14-day notice, commencing on Friday, is required before termination 
of care. In the event the notice is not given, tuition will accrue the security deposit will be applied to 
your account balance. 

  


